4

X

Jessssssseel
108086666064
XYY LY

N

N
N

-~ AN\
">
(Va) N
(g} ~

i OiC

2%

1666866660860008086066868680664
N O N O L L L LY

SSSSSSSSSSsSSS
N

100000000 060060000606000600000¢

16

T

dRY
L/

[ |

VR
N

d 1 3)
L - 1
. :Ei- 4//
PANEL /,
2
3
SECTION AA

FALL CLOSED ARRANGEMENT

56

°F ¢

X

OO0
1060660060674
Y

NN (XTI~ fe
H.._.QV _f 3

10060060600006060600000006060¢)\\
N T T I A

)90000000008050060680000000000¢

2 HOLES #10

PANEL DRILLING DETAILS

=

. ,:E’ - 4//
PANEL 5
32 2
3
SECTION BB

FALL OPEN ARRANGEMENT

SCALE 1:1
ASSEMBLY COLOUR S/CODE
GREY H28486
WHITE H28509
BLACK H28494
2 | 11| M5 EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHER | PHOSPHOR BRONZE
6 | 10| M5 FLAT WASHER S-STEEL - A ISI 304
7 | 9 | M5 HEXAGONAL NUT S-STEEL - A ISI 304
3 | 8 | M5 SPRING WASHER S-STEEL - A ISI 306
1 | 7 | LINK TOP STAINLESS STEEL 507112
1 | 6 [LINK BASE STAINLESS STEEL 507112
1 | 5 | TRANSPARENT COVER POLYCARBONATE 508397
1 | 4 [ LINK STUD ASSEMBLY STAINLESS STEEL 507112
THIS DWG SUPERSEDES 1 3 | LINK STUD ASSEMBLY STAINLESS STEEL 507112
ELCOM DWG 140220A3/[ 1 2 REAR NYLON PIECE NYLON 507113
AND 1 | 1 | FRONT NYLON PIECE NYLON 507113
aTyY |tTEM DESCRIPTION MATERIAL DWG
AUSGRID DWG A3-147752
SUPPLIER: EUGAQUIP ENGINEERING 14 LINCOLN ST, MINTO NSW 2566 LEGEND
- SCALE ;
., 2 srclg,. £8 SEE @ . 1 SUBSTATION
=) S L ow ~ x =) DESIGNED E.C
= 2 e TZZ| 58 3= 3 SZ2 MOULDED TYPE
wil= T EZ sZzz| == S S SEd us rl DRAWN EC
Silole BZ2%, =22|=%2¢ = - § CHECKED EC M5 STUDDED LINK
<z (=S we < i
2oz =22 =R = - 24 Campbell Street APPROVED J.TUBB ASSEMBLY
azl|Zl=z . % —x - o< . S - o . SYDNEY NSW 2000 DATE 26/01/1982
<5 TUZVZo gl 8=z8a0 8 al|lgp .. = A
o2 ; ééégég |—E§ EECE EE; ES Eag P: 9272 3805 TRIM REF _ GENERAL ARRANGEMENT
Slcleihozs zE2[ 2y =x2 (2o 2:x2 ISSUED FOR SIZE [ DRAWNG No SHEET AMD
cfgzS87 fug| ozl Jug | o9 mEd PROJECT .
“EZ8E L& Sz282 28 |28 2:8 CONSTRUCTION NUMBER A3 507111 1 7
1 2 3 [ A 5 6 [ 7 [ &P - BOOK 2 & ELCOM (©)

P
20180416




	Sheets and Views
	A3 Layout


